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Women / 4P / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Stamps4147
U.S. Gold

9.175 9.750 9.2259.450 37.600
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jade Ballard4006
Achievers

9.150 9.275 9.0259.050 36.500
2 5 4 6 2 

2 

Kate Strange4060
Lone Star

8.550 9.250 9.0009.550 36.350
11T 6T 1 7T 3 

3 

Amelia Watson4019
DGA

8.800 9.050 9.2009.150 36.200
6 15 3 2T 4 

4 

Daniella Navarro4038
Gymnastics Plus

8.850 9.150 9.2008.675 35.875
5 10T 13 3T 5 

5 

Tatum Humphries4124
The Rock

8.700 8.950 9.0758.875 35.600
8T 16 7T 5 6 

6 

Jayla Davila4063
Lone Star

8.700 9.500 9.1008.250 35.550
9T 2T 17 4 7 

7 

Malena Rodriguez4075
Sokol

8.450 9.425 8.8008.850 35.525
14 4 9T 9 8 

8 

Anna Lowe4128
The Rock

8.750 9.200 8.4508.875 35.275
7 8 8T 11T 9T

9T

Jakia Lunford4138
Trevino's

8.650 8.800 9.0008.825 35.275
10 18 12 8T 10T

10T

Taylor Needleman4032
Gymnastics Plus

8.500 9.500 8.1008.850 34.950
13 3T 10T 16 11 

11 

Camila Solis4073
Sokol

8.250 9.175 8.4509.000 34.875
15T 9 5 12T 12 

12 

Hope Peek4157
Waxahachie

9.100 9.075 8.4258.000 34.600
3 14 19 13 13 

13 

Sienna Miertschin4071
Sokol

8.550 9.125 7.9008.900 34.475
12T 12 6 18T 14 

14 

Marisa King4161
Win Kids

7.950 9.250 8.2008.575 33.975
19 7T 14 15 15 

15 

Kayli Jones4069
Sokol

8.250 9.100 7.9008.400 33.650
16T 13 15 19T 16 

16 

Yana Laredo4068
Sokol

8.900 7.550 8.3008.850 33.600
4 20 11T 14 17 

17 

Brooke DeCavitte4031
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 8.200 8.0008.375 32.775
17 19 16 17 18 

18 

Joselyn Soto4056
Irving Dynamic

7.200 8.825 8.6507.900 32.575
21 17 20 10 19 

19 

Elizabeth Tulimieri4123
The Palaestra

8.100 9.150 6.7508.200 32.200
18 11T 18 21 20 

20 

Bryann Cornwell4079
Sokol

7.450 5.650 7.1507.100 27.350
20 21 22 20 21 

21 

Kylee Barham4077
Sokol

7.000 5.450 5.2007.800 25.450
22 22 21 22 22 

22 
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